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Technical specifications: 

Bright Drawn Wire

From Ø 0.0787 to Ø 0.5511 in.

According to customer’s requirements

According to customer’s requirements

Coils from 1102 to 5512 lb. / Rosace from 1102 to 2205 lb.

Clockwise or counterclockwise

Film/palet/labeling

Gabarró manufactures wires to the highest 
quality standards which are used throughout a 
wide range of industries, such as supermarket 
equipment, automotive, household appliances, 
cable management systems….
Our wire is suitable for welding, cut and 
straightening, CNC machines, hot dip 
galvanizing, nickel plating, chrome plating, 
painting…

STANDARDS AND QUALITIES:

EN ISO 16120-2:
C4D - C7D - C9D - C10D - C15D - C18D
C20D

EN ISO 16120-3:
C3D1

EN 10277-2:
S235JRC+C - E295GC+C - E335GC+C
S355J2C+C

ASTM A510:
SAE1006 - SAE1008 - SAE1010 SAE1015
SAE1017

Bright Drawn Wire

Approx. weight:
Height:

Outer diameter: 
Inner diameter:
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1102 lb.
20.5 in.
28.3 in. 
21.3 in.

2205 lb.
24.4 in.
31.5 in. 
21.3 in.

3307 lb.
24.4 in.
35.4 in. 
21.3 in.

4409 lb.
24.4 in.
39.4 in. 
21.3 in.

5512 lb.
24.4 in.
42.5 in. 
21.3 in.

INNOVATION, TECHNOLOGY 
AND ECO-SUSTAINABILITY


