

## INNOVATION, TECHNOLOGY AND ECO-SUSTAINABILITY

## **Bright Drawn Wire**

Gabarró manufactures wires to the highest quality standards which are used throughout a wide range of industries, such as supermarket equipment, automotive, household appliances, cable management systems....

Our wire is suitable for welding, cut and straightening, CNC machines, hot dip galvanizing, nickel plating, chrome plating, painting...



STANDARDS AND QUALITIES:

- EN ISO 16120-2: C4D - C7D - C9D - C10D - C15D - C18D C20D
- EN ISO 16120-3: C3D1
- EN 10277-2: \$235JRC+C - E295GC+C - E335GC+C \$355J2C+C
- ASTM A510: SAE1006 - SAE1008 - SAE1010 SAE1015 SAE1017







## **Bright Drawn Wire**

## **Technical specifications:**

	•	////			
Diameters	From Ø 0.0787 to Ø 0.5511 in.				
Tolerance	According to customer's requirements				
Tensile Strength	According to customer's requirements				
Presentation	Coils from 1102 to 5512 lb. / Rosace from 1102 to 2205 lb.				
Unwinding	Clockwise or counterclockwise				
Options	Film/palet/labeling				
Approx. weight: Height:		2205 lb. 24.4 in.	3307 lb. 24.4 in.	4409 lb. 24.4 in.	5512 lb. 24.4 in.
Outer diameter: Inner diameter:	28.3 in.	31.5 in. 21.3 in.	35.4 in. 21.3 in.	39.4 in. 21.3 in.	42.5 in. 21.3 in.





